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VIA NORTH MAIN LINE: JANUARY 1 -31, 2019

TOTAL TRAINS OPERATED
TRAINS LATE

“

TRAINS ON TIME OR EARLY

“

Total trains operated 124
Trains early 18
Trains on time 6
Total trains early or on time 24
Trains late by 5 minutes or less 18
Trains late by 6 to 30 minutes 61
Trains late by more than 5 minutes 21
Total trains late 100
Shortest end-to-end delay 1 minute
Longest end-to-end delay 227 minutes
“ 3 hours 47 minutes
Average delay per late arrival 26.6 minutes
Total end-to-end delay 2,661 minutes
“ 44 hours 21 minutes
Toronto-Sarnia RTM (62 X 179.3) 11,091.8
Toronto-London RTM (62 X 120.4) 7,446.2
Total revenue train-miles (RTM) 18,538.0
SUBDIVISION FROM TO MILES
GO Weston Toronto Union Station Halwest (Bramalea) 16.8
CN Halton Halwest (Bramalea) Silver (Georgetown) 13.0
GO Guelph Silver (Georgetown) Sturm (Kitchener) 32.7
CN Guelph Sturm (Kitchener) London Junction 56.4
CN Dundas London Junction London VIA Station 1.5
SUB-TOTAL 120.4
CN Strathroy London VIA Station Sarnia VIA Station 58.9

TOTAL 179.3



VIA Rail Canada N2 84: Sarnia — Toronto Union Station
January 1-31, 2019

DJA OF D A
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 14
Wednesday, January 2, 2019 4
Thursday, January 3, 2019 4
Friday, January 4, 2019 8
Saturday, January 5, 2019 4
Sunday, January 6, 2019 +2
Monday, January 7, 2019 20
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 14
Wednesday, January 9, 2019 18
Thursday, January 10, 2019 +4
Friday, January 11, 2019 20
Saturday, January 12, 2019 6
Sunday, January 13, 2019 3
Monday, January 14, 2019 9
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 10
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 8
Friday, January 18, 2019 14
Saturday, January 19, 2019 17
Sunday, January 20, 2019 8
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 9
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 9
Thursday, January 24, 2019 33

Friday, January 25, 2019 9

Sunday, January27,2019 | 19

TOTAL MONTHLY 908
DELAY (15 HOURS 8 MINUTES)

GREEN: Ontime or early
Delay of 5 minutes or less
Delay of 6 to 30 minutes

RED: Delay of more than 30 minutes



VIA Rail Canada N2 85: Toronto Union Station — London
January 1-31, 2019

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 +4
Wednesday, January 2, 2019 oT
Thursday, January 3, 2019 14
Friday, January 4, 2019 +5
Saturday, January 5, 2019 13
Sunday, January 6, 2019 1
Monday, January 7, 2019 6
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 23
Wednesday, January 9, 2019 oT
Thursday, January 10, 2019 1
Friday, January 11, 2019 oT
Saturday, January 12, 2019 +1
Sunday, January 13, 2019 3
Monday, January 14, 2019 1
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 oT
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 oT
Thursday, January 17, 2019 19
Friday, January 18, 2019 +2
Saturday, January 19, 2019 1
Sunday, January 20, 2019 7
Monday, January 21, 2019 19
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 3
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 +1
Thursday, January 24, 2019 18
Friday, January 25, 2019 6
Saturday, January 26, 2019 7
Sunday, January 27, 2019 1
Monday, January 28, 2019 24
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 5

Thursday, January 31, 2019

TOTAL MONTHLY 244
DELAY (4 HOURS 4 MINUTES)

GREEN: Ontime or early
Delay of 5 minutes or less
Delay of 6 to 30 minutes

RED: Delay of more than 30 minutes



VIA Rail Canada N2 87: Toronto Union Station — Sarnia
January 1-31, 2019

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 +7
Wednesday, January 2, 2019 10
Thursday, January 3, 2019 +12
Friday, January 4, 2019 7
Saturday, January 5, 2019 19
Sunday, January 6, 2019 12

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 3
Thursday, January 10, 2019 +9

Sunday, January 13, 2019 34
Monday, January 14, 2019 10
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 4
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 24
Thursday, January 17, 2019 3

Saturday, January 19, 2019

Monday, January 21, 2019

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 +10
Thursday, January 24, 2019 +5
Friday, January 25, 2019 21
Saturday, January 26, 2019 +1
Sunday, January 27, 2019 1
Monday, January 28, 2019 14
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 15
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 17
Thursday, January 31, 2019 22

TOTAL MONTHLY 760

DELAY (12 HOURS 40 MINUTES)

GREEN: Ontime or early
Delay of 5 minutes or less
Delay of 6 to 30 minutes

RED: Delay of more than 30 minutes



VIA Rail Canada N2 88: London — Toronto Union Station
January 1-31, 2019

DATE MINUTES OF DELAY

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 14
Wednesday, January 2, 2019 9
Thursday, January 3, 2019 +6
Friday, January 4, 2019 10
Saturday, January 5, 2019 oT
Sunday, January 6, 2019 26

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 10
Thursday, January 10, 2019 10

_ Saturday, January12,2019 | 10 |
Monday, January 14, 2019 4
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 12

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 18
Thursday, January 17, 2019 9
Friday, January 18, 2019 28
Saturday, January 19, 2019 15
Monday, January 21, 2019 10
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 12
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 +2
Thursday, January 24, 2019 1
Friday, January 25, 2019 27
Saturday, January 26, 2019 +3
Sunday, January 27, 2019 15
Monday, January 28, 2019 18
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 27
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 20

TOTAL MONTHLY 749

DELAY (12 HOURS 29 MINUTES)

GREEN: Ontime or early
Delay of 5 minutes or less
Delay of 6 to 30 minutes

RED: Delay of more than 30 minutes



